
CAMPEONATO ALAGOANO DE ORIENTAÇÃO
MARECHAL - AL 26.9.2021

CT MARECHAIS

Tati
Leopardos
Course : ELITE F
Distance : 5200m (Climbing 75m)
Time : 3:18:22 (38'09"/km)

3/4 O.K.

Full result on Webres
1. Kesia Carmo 1:58:10
2. Amanda Araújo 3:16:47

1. 46 00:12:39 158m 80'04"/km
2. 59 00:18:35 00:31:14 237m 78'25"/km
3. 58 00:07:38 00:38:52 308m 24'47"/km
4. 51 00:17:29 00:56:21 461m 37'55"/km
5. 60 00:20:03 01:16:24 282m 71'06"/km
6. 56 00:11:58 01:28:22 312m 38'21"/km
7. 55 00:12:15 01:40:37
8. 57 00:11:17 01:51:54 176m 64'07"/km
9. 53 00:08:32 02:00:26 259m 32'57"/km

10. 52 00:09:23 02:09:49 393m 23'53"/km
11. 50 00:21:06 02:30:55 1110m 19'01"/km
12. 48 00:13:27 02:44:22 710m 18'57"/km
13. 47 00:06:02 02:50:24 187m 32'16"/km
14. 999 00:27:58 03:18:22 354m 79'00"/km CHEGADA
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